
Moonbi Magic
Under 11s Date: 16th March 25

Run ABHA# Last Name First Name Horse  Time HH Time P
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Total Placings

1 5034 Georgia Caldwell Cruiser 18.874 18.874 1

2 5031 April Daley Montana 23.396 23.396 2

3 5119 Maycee Litchfield Chip 23.738 23.738 3

4 9004 Roy Watson Tex 26.369 26.369

5 10172 Carter Litchfield One Smart babe 32.905 32.905

6 8691 Lexi Morgan Miley 35.792 35.792



Moonbi Magic
7D-1 Run Date:16th March 25

Run ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
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Total Placings

1 2354 Kelly Atkins Houdini 16.906 16.906 1 1st Divi

2 269 Brianna Learmonth Fame is Easy 17.045 17.045 2

3 874 Katina Matthews Streaker 17.174 17.174 3

4 564 Jade Tribe Juice 17.290 17.290

5 60 Jo Caldwell Roc N Arizona 17.374 17.374

6 1013 Jill Burch Intricat Chilli 17.110 5 22.110

7 9390 Chelsie Storch Buckin for a Dime 17.409 17.409 1 2nd Divi

8 5555 Maddi Edwards Rocket 17.501 17.501 2

9 142 Paul Ralston Famous Destiny 17.548 17.548 3

10 2502 Kayla Hausfeld MCV Star Cat 17.570 17.570

11 606 Nichole Fitzpatrick Glenore Just a Cool Cat 17.630 17.630

12 6471 Katrina Stephens Pretty Famous 17.690 17.690

13 142 Paul Ralston Valentino Z 17.696 17.696

14 8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop 17.712 17.712

15 DM Brianna Doyle Rogan josh 17.720 17.720

16 2 Shona Tribe Lethal Lil Pepto 17.725 17.725

17 606 Nichole Fitzpatrick Glenore Just a Acres 17.731 17.731

18 1845 Jen Daley Smokey 17.764 17.764

19 5677 Rebecca Dines Blitzen Ta Fame 17.768 17.768

20 1716 Grace Christoff Sprocket 17.798 17.798

21 2692 Emma Trickey Dime a deck 17.932 17.932 1 3rd Divi

22 243 Jacki Learmonth Molly Rocs Ta Fame 17.946 17.946 2

23 4384 Emily McDonald Omars Destiny 17.965 17.965 3

24 2047 Shaelyn Hernando Jag 18.028 18.028

25 4086 Emily Badior Roc N Hellcat 18.080 18.080

26 3818 Aleysha Bonomini One Cool Lil Miss 18.126 18.126

27 10169 Hannah Craven Grady's Fontain 18.137 18.137

28 3464 Berneice Edwards Johnny Dash 18.172 18.172

29 9793 Alise McBain BJ 18.197 18.197

30 139 Carlene White Nugett 18.201 18.201

31 83 Danielle Foster Raff 18.204 18.204

32 3286 Ben Cook Reba on Fire 18.246 18.246

33 220 Lou Moss Rockstar 18.297 18.297

34 9069 Casey O'Dempsey Delta 18.326 18.326

35 4894 Jessica Downie Bindaree Braxon 18.390 18.390

36 2622 Brittany Litchfield EBS Overflow 18.091 10 28.091

37 4155 Melissa Peel CFRS Zoro 18.497 18.497 1 4th Divi

38 4903 Brooke Douglas Scotch N Coke 18.540 18.540 2

39 8968 Chloe Hungerford Libby 18.585 18.585 3

40 4382 Mia Anastasi Candie 18.666 18.666

41 269 Brianna Learmonth Dash Ta Flash 18.671 18.671

42 243 Jacki Learmonth Instant Roc 18.712 18.712

43 9404 Kacey Woodbury Thunder 18.725 18.725



44 662 Paula Heath Daddy O Roy 18.876 18.876

45 874 Katina Matthews Kiss 18.881 18.881

46 615 Cathrina Hutton Seconds Ta Sam 18.985 18.985 1 5th Divi

47 4310 Tamra Clark Rebel 19.038 19.038 2

48 1441 Kim Greenwood Hickory Dickory Dash 19.038 19.038 3

49 6133 Taneal McConnell Maggie 19.099 19.099

50 6471 Katrina Stephens Boom 19.167 19.167

51 7161 Montana Drury Tucker 19.183 19.183

52 4086 Emily Badior Bonnie 19.307 19.307

53 4703 Erin King Jill 18.928 5 23.928

54 5739 Abbey Melmeth Banjo 19.418 19.418 1 6th Divi

55 4904 Bonnie Douglas Indian Whiskey 19.487 19.487 2

56 1573 Rebecca Luxford Striker 19.556 19.556 3

57 1441 Kim Greenwood Barque Lil Red Player 19.620 19.620

58 606 Nichole Fitzpatrick Ruby 19.633 19.633

59 9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustlers Image 19.742 19.742

60 3891 Tahlia Kelly Verdict 19.631 5 24.631

61 9565 Isabella Bugeja Alkatraz 19.908 19.908 1 7th Divi

62 232 Stacey Thurston Ace 19.914 19.914 2

63 3285 Angaleen Cook A Boy Named Sooz 20.018 20.018 3

64 9776 Lilly Dow Lass 20.252 20.252

65 9742 Rodney Fox BJ 20.309 20.309

66 2047 Shaelyn Hernando Butters on the Rocks 20.837 20.837

67 1510 Riley Leys Nibbles 20.843 20.843

68 10137 Angel Brennan Easy on The Eyes 20.912 20.912

69 9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 20.912 20.912

70 8691 Jodi Morgan Flingin Cash About 21.027 21.027

71 9069 Casey O'Dempsey Tommy 21.060 21.060

72 8127 Krystle Makayla Clairevale Tiger Jack 21.135 21.135

73 10383 Patricia Larkins Pharaoh Rising Sun 21.147 21.147

74 9742 Rodney Fox Georgie Girl 21.239 21.239

75 9494 Emily O'Hare Penny 21.539 21.539

76 874 Katina Matthews Hercules 21.569 21.569

77 9318 Haylee Mordue Lady May 21.574 21.574

78 2354 Kelly Atkins Little Suzie 21.958 21.958

79 1013 Jill Burch Famous Impression 22.006 22.006

80 874 Katina Matthews Bay 22.833 22.833

81 430 Taylah Mason Ziggy 23.964 23.964

82 4112 Jess McKenzie Boomer 24.500 24.500

83 8369 Bobby Carter Paige 25.222 25.222

84 874 Katina Matthews Roy 25.576 25.576

85 1237 Katrina Christoff Roanwood Blackout 27.773 27.773

86 8648 Matilda Fielding Queeny 27.832 27.832

87 10256 Millie Sutherland Jewels 29.383 29.383

89 8634 Kylie Wadling Phoenix 30.178 30.178

90 5739 Abbey Melmeth Thomas 30.772 30.772



91 8560 Natalie Wilkinson SA Roadranger 40.541 40.541

92 5555 Maddi Edwards Phoenix 26.076 5 31.076



Moonbi Magic
Tiny Tots (LED) Date: 16th March 25

Run ABHA# First Name Last Name Horse  Time HH Time P
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1 TT091 Claire Reid Roy 32.084

2 TT024 Anika Davies Midge 41.970

3 TT058 Suzie Watson Arnie 43.034

4 8910 Dakota Daley Montana 43.115

5 TT059 Meg Watson Tex 44.668

6 10391 Brooklyn O'Dempsey Coco Pop scratched

7 Tanner Gill Dime a Deck scratched



Total 
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Moonbi Magic
Junior Divisional Date: 16th March 25

Run ABHA # Last Name First Name Horse  Elec. Time HH Time P
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Total Placings

1 4384 Emily McDonald Omars Destiny 16.570 16.570 1

2 9390 Chelsie Storch Buckin for a Dime 16.875 16.875 2

3 1716 Grace Christoff Sprocket 17.300 17.300 3

4 9663 Elli Cruickshank Melody 17.340 17.340

5 2689 Breanna Smith Plug 17.431 17.431

6 9404 Kacey Woodbury Thunder 17.672 17.672 1

7 9565 Isabella Bugeja Alkatraz 17.825 17.825 2

8 3887 Arla Dines Jack 17.849 17.849 3

9 6792 Paisley Murphy Miss hank Man 17.888 17.888

10 9802 Peyton McBain AB 18.176 18.176

11 3968 Kenzie Litchfield TC 18.181 18.181

12 3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 18.399 18.399

13 9776 Lilly Dow Lass 18.441 18.441

14 3948 Talisha Karapatsarkis Trouble 18.509 18.509

15 10455 Stella Walsh Joey 19.062 19.062 1

16 3891 Tahlia Kelly Verdict 19.200 19.200 2

17 10442 Isabelle Townsend Suzi 19.316 19.316 3

18 5937 Braiden Clebsch Shakin Lanky Legs 19.397 19.397

19 9002 Rosie Watson Arnie 19.494 19.494

20 10084 Jessie Gleeson Mate 19.840 19.840 1

21 8127 Krystle Makayla Clairevale Tiger Jack 20.083 20.083 2

22 5383 Alex Whitten Sweetie 20.586 20.586 3

23 5936 Kasey Clebsch Love the Rustlers Image 21.294 21.294

24 2689 Breanna Smith Dulux 21.304 21.304

25 5936 Kasey Clebsch Tommy 21.346 21.346

26 5031 April Daley Montana 22.416 22.416

27 10454 Evy Walsh Woody 23.678 23.678

28 8474 Taysha Wadling Phoenix 23.692 23.692

29 8648 Matilda Fielding Queeny 23.962 23.962

30 5382 Bella Whitten Ernie 24.243 24.243

31 10448 Tyler Van Duuren look What Happened 24.715 24.715

32 9004 Roy Watson Tex 25.154 25.154

33 10466 Molly Poole Bobs Acres Chance 33.989 33.989

34 9801 Aila McBain BJ 56.807 56.807



ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  
Elec. 
Time
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Total Placings
4894 Jessica Downie Bindaree Braxon 23.488 23.488 1

4086 Emily Badior Roc N Hellcat 23.538 23.538 2

4903 Brooke Douglas Scotch N Coke 24.663 24.663 3

9060 Linda Davies Love the Rustlers Image 25.102 25.102 4

4155 Melissa Peel CFRS Zoro 25.125 25.125 5

4703 Erin King Jill 25.470 25.470

10084 Jessie Gleeson Mate 25.568 25.568

4382 Mia Anastasi Candie 25.996 25.996

5677 Rebecca Dines Blitzen Ta Fame 26.531 26.531

4904 Bonnie Douglas Indian Whiskey 26.912 26.912

139 Carlene White Mojo 27.663 27.663

9060 Linda Davies Shakin Lanky Legs 28.180 28.180

220 Lou Moss Rockstar 24.070 5 29.070

4086 Emily Badior Bonnie 24.516 5 29.516

9494 Emily O'Hare Penny 29.749 29.749

8634 Kylie Wadling Phoenix 29.986 29.986

9069 Casey O'Dempsey Tommy 31.132 31.132

9060 Linda Davies Tommy 33.906 33.906

8648 Matilda Fielding Queeny 38.933 38.933

10464 Bel Jade Bailey 76.627 76.627

OPEN POLES - 16th March 25



ABHA # First Name Last Name Horse  
Elec. 
Time
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10455 Stella Walsh Joesy 25.685 25.685 1

5936 Kasey Clebsch Love the Rustlers Image 25.976 25.976 2

9390 Chelsie Storch Buckin for a Dime 26.962 26.962 3

3888 Paisley Swadling Jboy 27.090 27.090

5937 Braiden Clebsch Shakin Lanky Legs 27.813 27.813

3887 Arla Dines Jack 28.081 28.081

5936 Kasey Clebsch Tommy 28.473 28.473

9565 Isabella Bugeja Alkatraz 24.090 5 29.090

10454 Evy Walsh Woody 29.169 29.169

10442 Issabell Townsend Suzi 33.209 33.209

9004 Roy Watson Tex 38.458 38.458

8648 Matilda Fielding Queeny 38.892 38.892

9404 Kacey Woodbury Thunder 83.495 83.495

5382 Bella Whitten Ernie scratched #VALUE!

8474 Taysha Wadling Phenomenal Snoop scratched #VALUE!

9663 Elli Cruickshank Melody bp #VALUE!

9002 Rosie Watson Arnie bp #VALUE!

JUNIOR POLES - 16th March 25


